Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number: 10898

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Shrenuj and Company Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-05-2019; List of Creditors as on: 19-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Hiten Mukundbhai Parikh; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

20

23059690634.86

20

23048140550.95

52.03

11550083.91

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

21

18835978270

21

18793397732.93

42.43

42580537

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

30

31156565

31156565

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2270371447

2182915599

4.93

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

288753383

269310498

0.61

19442885

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

44485950299.86

44293764380.880

005

100.00

192185918.91

NA
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