					here for previous List					
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annex
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	20	23059690634.86	20	23048140550.95	52.03	0	11550083.91	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	21	18835978270	21	18793397732.93	42.43	0	42580537	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	30	31156565	0	0		0	31156565	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	2270371447	3	2182915599	4.93	0		0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	5	288753383	5	269310498	0.61	0	19442885	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
	Total	81	44485950299.86	49	44293764380.880 005	100.00	0	192185918.91	0	